
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – Autumn Term 1 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 

 

Date Event 
Monday 7th October – Friday 11th October As part of our Harvest festival, we will be collecting food 

donations for Stevenage Food Shed to support local families 
in need.  We would be most grateful for donations (please 
see below for the items in ‘Food Shed’s October Wish List’). 
 
A donation crate will be outside the school office during 
morning drop-off.  Many thanks in advance for your 
generosity and support.   

Tuesday 8th October Y1 and Y2 Pizza Express (Hitchin) workshop (letters given 
out). 

Friday 11th October  2:30pm – Harvest Festival Assembly. Parents and carers are 
welcome to join us in our Harvest assembly (max 2 members 
per household).  Pupils may go home with parents when the 
assembly ends.  

Wednesday 16th October School photographer in to take individual photos. 

Tuesday 22nd October 1:15pm – 5:30pm - Parent consultations (letters given out).  

Thursday 24th October After school - FOG Disco*. 

Friday 25th October Open Afternoon (parents invited)*.  

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November Half Term (school closed). 

Monday 4th November Children return to school. 

Monday 11th November AM - Badger Class Armistice Day Assembly (parents 
invited)*. 

*More details nearer the time. 
 

 

 

 


